
Pos

Marcas L
1
2
3
4
5

Marcas N
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Marcas S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.

53
32

101
625
27

36
91

333
55
37

260
717
80

100
066
82
70

360
15
43
44
93

171

Name

DANILO CASTANHA ALVES
EBER QUINTINO GOMES
JOHNNI HUNTER
RICARDO BRITO
EDUARDO MATTAR

OSVALDO QUEIROZ
HUGO NETTO
CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS 
GABRIEL NEVES
RENATA CAMARGO
FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPE
FABIO ANDERSON BUZZAT
THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA

FABIO - LEMANS
RODRIGO HERNANDES MO
CEZAR MARTINS
FERNANDO MARC/ WILL
CARLOS AURICCHIO
ELIEL GOMES/ JEFF GOME
ANDERSON SCOVOLI
ALEXANDRE PEPPE
PAULO / ANDRE ZAMANA
ALEXANDRE SOUZA

Class

Marcas L

Marcas L

Marcas L

Marcas L

Marcas L

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas N

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Marcas S

Laps

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

9
9
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

2

Diff

-
+7.192

+25.253
+26.458
+28.483

-
+5.446

+11.596
+12.486
+13.331

1 Lap
+58.822

5 Laps

-
+0.919

+24.267
+39.591
+40.242
+55.356
+55.722
+57.717
+59.254

8 Laps

Total Tm

27:59.295
28:06.487
28:24.548
28:25.753
28:27.778

28:14.587
28:20.033
28:26.183
28:27.073
28:27.918
27:24.299
28:23.121
14:01.631

27:04.612
27:05.531
27:28.879
27:44.203
27:44.854
27:59.968
28:00.334
28:02.329
28:03.866
5:15.126

Best Tm

2:38.983
2:42.520
2:45.271
2:43.517
2:47.866

2:44.716
2:46.232
2:44.047
2:46.379
2:45.668
2:40.320
3:01.055
2:45.146

2:29.473
2:29.817
2:31.993
2:39.086
2:38.657
2:40.666
2:39.853
2:42.268
2:42.945
2:36.520

NCBM Modelo

G M - CORSA
G M - CORSA

GM - CELTA

CORSA
V W - GOL

G M - Celta

V W - GOL
G M - CORSA
G M - CORSA

Sorted on LapsLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Prova 2 Marcas Lda

Race (10 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 15:45

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020

Margin of Victory

+0.919

Avg. Speed

95,484

Best Lap Tm

2:29.473

Best Spd

103,781

Best Lap by

[100] FABIO - LEMANS
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